BOROUGH OF WOODBURY HEIGHTS
COUNTY OF GLOUCESTER
RESOLUTION 70-2010

RESOLUTION TO AMEND BUDGET
WHEREAS. the sl mimicipal hudget fior the year 2010 wak appeoved an the 210t day oF Apal, 2010, g
WHEREAS, the public hearing on sl hudget by been held as mivertiped, und
WIHEREAS. It s desirod to dieiwd said wpproved budge,

NOW. THEREFORE I IT RESOLVED, by the Borough Cowncil of the Borough of Woedbury Heights, Courty
o Ciloncester, (hat the Following anendiments to fhe appeoved budget 0f 2010 be matle:

Recorded Vate
Axe

SCULL
PYE
PHEASANT
TRUHAN
JACDH



GENERAL REVENUES
3 Miscelaneons Revenites - Sectlon F: Special tema of CGeheeal Revesue Anticipated
With Prior Writiea Consent of Direstor of Local Government Services.Public and
Cligk It or Theket

Total Section ¥: Specinl ltems of Cieneral Reveave Anticipured with Prior Writton
Comsent of EHrestor of Locil Governient ServicosPublic and 'rivige Revories

Summary of Rovenues
Tota) Section F. Special ieow of General Reveme Anthipated with Prioe Writles
Corment of Director of Lucul Giiveenmett Services-Public and Privite Revemms
Total Miscellancous Revenuen
5. Subtotal General Revenues (Hem |, 2, 5 and 4).
7. Tota) Ceenera) Revontes

CURRENT FUND - AFFROPRIATIONS

% CGignersl Appropeiat . ons
(A) Dperations - Excluded from "CAPS"
thtcudhmwt)ﬁsabg Revenies

Clenn Communitios Progoum

Cliek 11 or Ticket

Total Public and Private Programy (et by Revene

Total Operations « Ex¢loded fruo "CAPS®
Detail:
Salarioy & Wagen
Cher Exprnses

(V-2 Total Crenerat Appropriations far Munlcipal Purposes Exeluded from "CAFS®
(0} Teital Geheral Approptistions - Fxciuded foom "TAIS®
(1) Subtotl (emeesl Appropraation | Nems (H-1)a0d (0))
9, Total Creneral Approprations
Summary of Appropriations _
) Operation - Excladad frit “CAPS*

Public & Private Proks Otfict by Reve.

Tatal Operations-Excluded from "CAPS

Total Ganenal Approfiristions

45,0277

4302775
47211778
LITS. 11775
$3.531,15236

< p
110,53 7%
29,703

4,55113

135248 50

S28.499.01
28094 61

3T

s

5

s

Ie

558941
4,000.00

241716

5281716
46| 707 16
LIRLTOT, 16
1.560,74% 67

558941

400000
120,143 (0
0004

ORS53.13
A0 R37 94

SIZIRV04
$38289.04

LML

§3.550,15226  $3.560,14).67

1IN S5 75
120,799 63

12014116
JFC3R904

$3,551,15226 $3.50,741.67



DE_DICAT}:O WATER AND SEWER UTILITY BUDGETY
10, DEBICA TED REVENUES FROM WATER AND SEWER LTILITY

Operating Surphis Antrcipated N
“perating Surphe Anticipated with Prioe Writien Comsent of Deectir of Local Govertimet
Tootal Opevating Surphis Anticipated
Total Water und Sesver Ltility Revemues
{1 APFROPRIA TIONS FOR WATER AND SEWER UTILITY
Sularies & Wajges
Other Expenacs
Capinl tmprovement Fnd
Capital Outluy
Total Water and Sewer Uity Appropriations

€ 105,000.00

105.0010,00:

$1.515,000 00

$ 223,000 000

961,000 00

500000
15,006,006

$1515.000,00

S 7200000
TLOO00 00

$ TAS200000

$ 207.000.00
956.000.00

§ 1,482.000.00

BE 1T FURTHER RESOUVED, thist two eertified eoples of this resohition be Hiled Torthwith in the Office of the Direcior of

Liscal Ciovernment Services for codtification of thie local mutticipal hudges sn amended.

BE 1T FURTHER RESOLVED, thal this complete amimdwicot, in sccordance with the provisiaos of NS A, $0A: e, be
publislied in the Gloycester County Times in the e of Juag 9, 2010, und that maid publication sill cimtitin netice of

miblic hearfag on sd smendment 10 e held at the Musiviinl Bulliing oo .

i heroby certified that thix is i true copy of & resvlution amending the budget, adopted by the Borough Council on the

oo day of June, 2010

JANET PIZZ) B

Jupe3, 2010




NOTICE

The foregoing Resblution was duly adopted by the Borough Council of the:
Borough of Woodbury Heighis at the Special Meting held on the 3" day of Juns, 2010,

JANET P1Z2Z1, BOROUGH CLERK




